

NER Skills 2017

The Hydro

Harrogate

07 May 2017

Detailed Results



6.5.3.2

Group E Girls

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Willow Eaglestone (2008) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1142829													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.5	6.0	7.5					20.0	20.00	20.00	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	6.0	5.5	6.0					17.5	17.50	37.50	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.5	6.5					17.5	26.25	63.75	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.0	5.0	5.5					15.5	23.25	87.00	
10A Forward Line Up	3	1.2	8.5	8.5	9.0					26.0	31.20	118.20	
10C Forward Line Up	3	1.2	7.0	7.0	7.5					21.5	25.80	144.00	
20A Back Line Up	3	1.4	6.5	7.5	6.5					20.5	28.70	172.70	
20C Back Line Up	3	1.3	7.0	6.5	7.0					20.5	26.65	199.35	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0					21.0	21.00	220.35	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.0					20.0	20.00	240.35	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.5					19.0	19.00	259.35	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.0					18.5	18.50	277.85	
2 Chloe Strutt (2008) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1365791													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.5	7.0	8.0					22.5	22.50	22.50	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	8.0	7.5	7.0					22.5	22.50	45.00	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5					19.5	19.50	64.50	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	5.5	6.5	6.0					18.0	18.00	82.50	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	5.5	6.0					17.5	17.50	100.00	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	4.5	4.5	5.0					14.0	14.00	114.00	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	5.5	5.0	5.5					16.0	22.40	136.40	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	4.5	4.5	5.0					14.0	21.00	157.40	
10A Forward Line Up	3	1.2	7.5	8.5	8.0					24.0	28.80	186.20	
10C Forward Line Up	3	1.2	7.0	7.0	7.5					21.5	25.80	212.00	
20A Back Line Up	3	1.4	5.5	5.0	6.5					17.0	23.80	235.80	
20C Back Line Up	3	1.3	7.5	7.0	7.0					21.5	27.95	263.75	
3 Etta Dodsworth (2008) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1316916													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.5	5.0	6.5					18.0	18.00	18.00	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.0					19.0	19.00	37.00	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	5.0	4.5	5.0					14.5	20.30	57.30	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.5	6.0					17.0	25.50	82.80	
10A Forward Line Up	3	1.2	6.5	6.5	5.5					18.5	22.20	105.00	
10C Forward Line Up	3	1.2	6.5	6.0	6.5					19.0	22.80	127.80	
20A Back Line Up	3	1.4	6.0	6.5	6.0					18.5	25.90	153.70	
20C Back Line Up	3	1.3	6.5	6.5	6.5					19.5	25.35	179.05	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.5					19.0	19.00	198.05	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	6.5	7.5	7.0					21.0	21.00	219.05	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5					19.5	19.50	238.55	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.0	7.5	7.0					20.5	20.50	259.05	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Group E Girls

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
4 Lucy Maltby (2008) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1325845													
10A Forward Line Up	3	1.2	6.5	6.0	5.5					18.0	21.60	21.60	
10C Forward Line Up	3	1.2	5.5	5.0	5.0					15.5	18.60	40.20	
20A Back Line Up	3	1.4	5.5	5.0	5.0					15.5	21.70	61.90	
20C Back Line Up	3	1.3	6.5	5.0	5.5					17.0	22.10	84.00	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	6.0	5.5					18.0	18.00	102.00	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	8.0	7.5	7.5					23.0	23.00	125.00	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.5					18.5	18.50	143.50	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0					21.0	21.00	164.50	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0					21.0	21.00	185.50	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5					19.5	19.50	205.00	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	25.20	230.20	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.0	6.0	6.0					17.0	25.50	255.70	
5 Evie Sweetman (2008) -- Harrogate District Diving Club #1343596													
10A Forward Line Up	3	1.2	6.0	6.5	5.0					17.5	21.00	21.00	
11C Forward Sitting Tuck Roll	3	1.2	6.0	6.5	5.5					18.0	21.60	42.60	
20A Back Line Up	3	1.4	4.5	4.0	4.0					12.5	17.50	60.10	
21C Back Tuck Roll	3	1.3	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	23.40	83.50	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	18.00	101.50	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	7.5	6.5	8.0					22.0	22.00	123.50	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	6.5	5.5					17.5	17.50	141.00	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.5					19.0	19.00	160.00	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.5	5.0	6.0					17.5	17.50	177.50	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.0	5.5					17.5	17.50	195.00	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.0	5.0	6.0					17.0	27.20	222.20	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	27.00	249.20	
6 Francesca Wade (2008) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1431714													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	16.50	16.50	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.0					20.5	20.50	37.00	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.0	5.5	5.5					16.0	16.00	53.00	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	5.5	6.0	5.5					17.0	17.00	70.00	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.0					15.0	15.00	85.00	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	6.0	5.5	5.5					17.0	17.00	102.00	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	4.5	4.5	4.5					13.5	16.20	118.20	
20A Back Line Up	1	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.0					19.0	19.00	137.20	
10A Forward Line Up	3	1.2	6.0	6.0	5.5					17.5	21.00	158.20	
10C Forward Line Up	3	1.2	7.0	6.5	6.5					20.0	24.00	182.20	
20A Back Line Up	3	1.4	5.0	5.5	5.5					16.0	22.40	204.60	
20C Back Line Up	3	1.3	6.5	6.5	6.0					19.0	24.70	229.30	

Group D Girls

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Hannah Blackwell (2006) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1342193													
10A Forward Line Up	3	1.2	6.0	6.0	5.5					17.5	21.00	21.00	
11C Forward Sitting Tuck Roll	3	1.2	6.0	5.5	6.5					18.0	21.60	42.60	
20A Back Line Up	3	1.4	7.0	7.0	7.0					21.0	29.40	72.00	
21C Back Tuck Roll	3	1.3	8.0	7.0	6.5					21.5	27.95	99.95	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	16.50	116.45	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.0					21.5	21.50	137.95	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.5	6.5	7.5					21.5	21.50	159.45	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.5					21.5	21.50	180.95	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5					19.5	19.50	200.45	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.5					22.0	22.00	222.45	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	6.0	5.0					16.0	27.20	249.65	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	7.0	7.0	6.0					20.0	30.00	279.65	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Group D Girls

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
2 Phoebe Prescott (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1325844													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.5					21.0	21.00	21.00	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	8.0	8.0	8.0					24.0	24.00	45.00	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	6.0	6.5					18.0	27.00	72.00	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.5	6.0					17.0	25.50	97.50	
10A Forward Line Up	3	1.2	7.5	7.5	8.0					23.0	27.60	125.10	
11C Forward Sitting Tuck Roll	3	1.2	6.0	5.5	6.0					17.5	21.00	146.10	
20A Back Line Up	3	1.4	6.0	6.5	6.0					18.5	25.90	172.00	
21C Back Tuck Roll	3	1.3	6.5	6.5	6.5					19.5	25.35	197.35	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.5	6.5	6.0					20.0	20.00	217.35	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.5	7.0					19.5	19.50	236.85	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	18.00	254.85	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.0					21.5	21.50	276.35	
3 Hanna Wicherek (2006) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1321706													
10A Forward Line Up	3	1.2	7.0	7.0	7.0					21.0	25.20	25.20	
11C Forward Sitting Tuck Roll	3	1.2	6.5	6.5	7.0					20.0	24.00	49.20	
20A Back Line Up	3	1.4	6.5	7.0	6.0					19.5	27.30	76.50	
21C Back Tuck Roll	3	1.3	6.0	6.5	6.5					19.0	24.70	101.20	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	5.5					18.5	18.50	119.70	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.5					22.5	22.50	142.20	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	9.0	8.5	8.0					25.5	25.50	167.70	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.5	7.0	6.0					19.5	19.50	187.20	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	5.0	5.5					16.5	16.50	203.70	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.5					19.0	19.00	222.70	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	5.5	5.5					17.0	25.50	248.20	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	27.00	275.20	
4 Amelia Wade (2006) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1270337													
10A Forward Line Up	3	1.2	7.0	7.0	7.0					21.0	25.20	25.20	
11C Forward Sitting Tuck Roll	3	1.2	7.0	7.0	7.5					21.5	25.80	51.00	
20A Back Line Up	3	1.4	6.5	6.5	6.5					19.5	27.30	78.30	
21C Back Tuck Roll	3	1.3	5.0	6.0	5.5					16.5	21.45	99.75	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	8.0	7.5					22.0	22.00	121.75	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	8.0	8.5	7.5					24.0	24.00	145.75	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	8.0	8.0					23.0	23.00	168.75	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.0	7.5	6.5					20.0	20.00	188.75	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.5					18.5	18.50	207.25	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	6.5	6.5	7.0					20.0	20.00	227.25	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	4.5	5.5	5.0					15.0	25.50	252.75	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	4.5	5.0	5.0					14.5	21.75	274.50	
5 Sienna Holywell (2006) -- Sunderland City Dive Team #1329467													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.0					20.5	20.50	20.50	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	7.0					19.0	19.00	39.50	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.0					18.5	18.50	58.00	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0					21.0	21.00	79.00	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	5.5	5.5	6.0					17.0	17.00	96.00	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.0	7.0					19.0	19.00	115.00	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	7.0	7.0	8.0					22.0	35.20	150.20	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	4.5	4.0	4.5					13.0	20.80	171.00	
10A Forward Line Up	3	1.2	7.0	6.5	7.5					21.0	25.20	196.20	
11C Forward Sitting Tuck Roll	3	1.2	5.5	7.5	7.0					20.0	24.00	220.20	
20A Back Line Up	3	1.4	6.0	7.0	6.5					19.5	27.30	247.50	
21C Back Tuck Roll	3	1.3	4.5	5.5	5.5					15.5	20.15	267.65	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Group D Girls

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
6 Evelyn Wheelhouse (2006) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1304171													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.5					19.0	19.00	19.00	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.0	7.0					19.0	19.00	38.00	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	4.0	4.0	4.5					12.5	20.00	58.00	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	6.0	6.0	7.0					19.0	30.40	88.40	
10A Forward Line Up	3	1.2	6.5	6.0	6.0					18.5	22.20	110.60	
11C Forward Sitting Tuck Roll	3	1.2	7.0	7.0	7.5					21.5	25.80	136.40	
20A Back Line Up	3	1.4	6.0	6.0	6.5					18.5	25.90	162.30	
21C Back Tuck Roll	3	1.3	6.5	7.0	7.5					21.0	27.30	189.60	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	7.0	6.5					19.5	19.50	209.10	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.0					18.5	18.50	227.60	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	7.0	6.5					20.0	20.00	247.60	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	5.5	6.5	6.5					18.5	18.50	266.10	
7 George Page-Green (2006) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1328185													
10A Forward Line Up	3	1.2	7.0	6.5	7.0					20.5	24.60	24.60	
11C Forward Sitting Tuck Roll	3	1.2	6.0	6.5	6.5					19.0	22.80	47.40	
20A Back Line Up	3	1.4	5.5	6.0	5.5					17.0	23.80	71.20	
21C Back Tuck Roll	3	1.3	7.0	7.0	7.0					21.0	27.30	98.50	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.0					21.5	21.50	120.00	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	6.0	7.0	6.5					19.5	19.50	139.50	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	6.0	6.0					17.5	17.50	157.00	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	5.5					17.5	17.50	174.50	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	5.5	5.5	6.0					17.0	17.00	191.50	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.5					19.0	19.00	210.50	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.5					15.5	24.80	235.30	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.5	6.0	6.0					17.5	26.25	261.55	
8 Gabrielle Vickers (2006) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1316916													
10A Forward Line Up	3	1.2	6.5	6.0	6.5					19.0	22.80	22.80	
11C Forward Sitting Tuck Roll	3	1.2	7.5	7.5	8.0					23.0	27.60	50.40	
20A Back Line Up	3	1.4	6.0	6.5	6.0					18.5	25.90	76.30	
21C Back Tuck Roll	3	1.3	5.0	5.0	6.0					16.0	20.80	97.10	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	6.0	6.0					17.5	17.50	114.60	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	7.0	6.5	8.0					21.5	21.50	136.10	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	6.5	6.5					18.5	18.50	154.60	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.5					21.5	21.50	176.10	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0					21.0	21.00	197.10	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0					21.0	21.00	218.10	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	23.10	241.20	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	4.5	4.5	4.5					13.5	20.25	261.45	
9 Emma Borchardt (2006) -- Harrogate District Diving Club #1301928													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	5.5	5.0					16.5	16.50	16.50	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.0	5.5					18.0	18.00	34.50	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.5	7.0	6.5					21.0	21.00	55.50	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.0					20.5	20.50	76.00	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.0	5.5					17.5	17.50	93.50	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	16.50	110.00	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	7.0	7.0	6.5					20.5	24.60	134.60	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.0	7.0	6.5					19.5	29.25	163.85	
10A Forward Line Up	3	1.2	6.0	5.5	6.0					17.5	21.00	184.85	
11C Forward Sitting Tuck Roll	3	1.2	6.0	7.0	7.0					20.0	24.00	208.85	
20A Back Line Up	3	1.4	6.5	6.0	6.0					18.5	25.90	234.75	
21C Back Tuck Roll	3	1.3	5.5	7.0	7.0					19.5	25.35	260.10	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Group D Girls

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
10 Charlotte Soanes (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1377013													
10A Forward Line Up	3	1.2	7.0	6.5	6.5					20.0	24.00	24.00	
11C Forward Sitting Tuck Roll	3	1.2	7.0	6.0	6.5					19.5	23.40	47.40	
20A Back Line Up	3	1.4	6.0	6.5	5.5					18.0	25.20	72.60	
21C Back Tuck Roll	3	1.3	5.5	5.0	5.5					16.0	20.80	93.40	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.0					19.5	19.50	112.90	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.0					20.5	20.50	133.40	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	5.5	6.0					17.5	17.50	150.90	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.5					22.0	22.00	172.90	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.0					18.5	18.50	191.40	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.0					19.5	19.50	210.90	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	6.0	5.5					17.0	28.90	239.80	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	3.5	4.0	3.0					10.5	16.80	256.60	
11 Heather Brennan (2007) -- Sunderland City Dive Team #1320629													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	5.5					17.5	17.50	17.50	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	7.0					20.0	20.00	37.50	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	6.0	6.0					17.5	17.50	55.00	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.0					18.5	18.50	73.50	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.0	5.5					17.5	17.50	91.00	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	7.0	7.5	6.5					21.0	21.00	112.00	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.5	5.5	6.5					17.5	28.00	140.00	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.5					15.5	24.80	164.80	
10A Forward Line Up	3	1.2	5.0	6.0	6.0					17.0	20.40	185.20	
11C Forward Sitting Tuck Roll	3	1.2	6.0	7.0	6.5					19.5	23.40	208.60	
20A Back Line Up	3	1.4	5.0	6.5	5.5					17.0	23.80	232.40	
21C Back Tuck Roll	3	1.3	5.5	6.0	6.0					17.5	22.75	255.15	
12 Jessica Ireland (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1327154													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	7.0	6.5					19.5	19.50	19.50	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.5					20.5	20.50	40.00	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	6.0	6.5	6.0					18.5	25.90	65.90	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	4.0	4.0	3.5					11.5	17.25	83.15	
10A Forward Line Up	3	1.2	7.0	7.5	7.0					21.5	25.80	108.95	
11C Forward Sitting Tuck Roll	3	1.2	6.5	5.5	6.5					18.5	22.20	131.15	
20A Back Line Up	3	1.4	6.0	6.0	7.0					19.0	26.60	157.75	
21C Back Tuck Roll	3	1.3	5.5	6.0	6.0					17.5	22.75	180.50	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	18.00	198.50	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.0					18.5	18.50	217.00	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	6.0	5.5					17.0	17.00	234.00	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	5.5	6.5	6.0					18.0	18.00	252.00	
13 Sophie Hancox (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1366255													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.0	5.5	5.0					15.5	15.50	15.50	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	18.00	33.50	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	4.5	5.0	5.0					14.5	14.50	48.00	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0					21.0	21.00	69.00	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	7.0	6.5					19.5	19.50	88.50	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0					21.0	21.00	109.50	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	6.0	5.5	5.5					17.0	23.80	133.30	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	4.5	4.5	4.5					13.5	20.25	153.55	
10A Forward Line Up	3	1.2	6.0	6.0	6.5					18.5	22.20	175.75	
11C Forward Sitting Tuck Roll	3	1.2	5.5	6.0	5.5					17.0	20.40	196.15	
20A Back Line Up	3	1.4	6.5	6.5	7.0					20.0	28.00	224.15	
21C Back Tuck Roll	3	1.3	8.0	6.0	6.5					20.5	26.65	250.80	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Group D Girls

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
14 Hannah Blake (2006) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1365793													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	5.5	6.0	6.0					17.5	17.50	17.50	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.5					20.0	20.00	37.50	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	28.05	65.55	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	4.5	4.0	3.5					12.0	18.00	83.55	
10A Forward Line Up	3	1.2	6.0	6.0	5.5					17.5	21.00	104.55	
11C Forward Sitting Tuck Roll	3	1.2	6.5	6.0	6.0					18.5	22.20	126.75	
20A Back Line Up	3	1.4	5.5	6.0	5.5					17.0	23.80	150.55	
21C Back Tuck Roll	3	1.3	6.5	6.0	7.0					19.5	25.35	175.90	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.5					18.5	18.50	194.40	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	6.5	7.5	6.5					20.5	20.50	214.90	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	5.5	5.0					16.5	16.50	231.40	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.0	7.0	6.0					19.0	19.00	250.40	
15 Phoebe Rennison (2007) -- Sunderland City Dive Team #1209487													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5					19.5	19.50	19.50	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.5	6.5					21.0	21.00	40.50	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.0	5.5	5.5					16.0	16.00	56.50	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	5.5	6.0	5.5					17.0	17.00	73.50	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.5	5.5					18.0	18.00	91.50	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.0					18.5	18.50	110.00	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.0	5.5	6.0					16.5	26.40	136.40	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	4.0	4.0	4.5					12.5	18.75	155.15	
10A Forward Line Up	3	1.2	7.0	7.5	7.0					21.5	25.80	180.95	
11C Forward Sitting Tuck Roll	3	1.2	6.5	7.0	6.5					20.0	24.00	204.95	
20A Back Line Up	3	1.4	5.0	6.0	5.5					16.5	23.10	228.05	
21C Back Tuck Roll	3	1.3	5.0	6.5	5.5					17.0	22.10	250.15	
16 Erin Murphy (2006) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1321705													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	5.0	6.0	6.5					17.5	17.50	17.50	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	5.5	6.5	6.5					18.5	18.50	36.00	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	2.0	3.0	3.5					8.5	13.60	49.60	2
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.5	6.5					19.0	28.50	78.10	
10A Forward Line Up	3	1.2	5.5	6.0	6.5					18.0	21.60	99.70	
11C Forward Sitting Tuck Roll	3	1.2	7.0	7.5	7.5					22.0	26.40	126.10	
20A Back Line Up	3	1.4	5.0	6.0	5.5					16.5	23.10	149.20	
21C Back Tuck Roll	3	1.3	5.0	6.0	6.5					17.5	22.75	171.95	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	16.50	188.45	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5					19.5	19.50	207.95	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.0					21.5	21.50	229.45	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	5.5	6.0	5.5					17.0	17.00	246.45	
17 Angelina Whittaker (2006) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1377014													
10A Forward Line Up	3	1.2	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	21.60	21.60	
11C Forward Sitting Tuck Roll	3	1.2	6.5	5.5	6.0					18.0	21.60	43.20	
20A Back Line Up	3	1.4	6.5	6.0	6.5					19.0	26.60	69.80	
21C Back Tuck Roll	3	1.3	7.0	6.0	6.5					19.5	25.35	95.15	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.5					18.5	18.50	113.65	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	5.0	6.0	5.5					16.5	16.50	130.15	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	6.0	6.5					18.0	18.00	148.15	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.5	6.5	6.5					20.5	20.50	168.65	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	16.50	185.15	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	5.5	6.0	5.5					17.0	17.00	202.15	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	5.5	5.0	5.0					15.5	21.70	223.85	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.0	5.0	5.0					15.0	22.50	246.35	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Group D Girls

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
18 Evie Jalland (2006) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1342168													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	5.0	6.5	6.0					17.5	17.50	17.50	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	5.0	5.5	5.0					15.5	15.50	33.00	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	4.0	4.5	4.5					13.0	20.80	53.80	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.5	6.0	6.5					18.0	28.80	82.60	
10A Forward Line Up	3	1.2	6.0	5.0	5.5					16.5	19.80	102.40	
11C Forward Sitting Tuck Roll	3	1.2	7.0	6.5	6.0					19.5	23.40	125.80	
20A Back Line Up	3	1.4	6.5	5.5	6.5					18.5	25.90	151.70	
21C Back Tuck Roll	3	1.3	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	21.45	173.15	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	5.5	7.0					18.0	18.00	191.15	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	5.0	6.0	5.5					16.5	16.50	207.65	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	6.5	6.0					18.0	18.00	225.65	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	7.0					19.0	19.00	244.65	
(19) Amy Wright (2007) -- Bury Dragons Diving Club (guest) #1208774													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	6.0	5.5					18.0	18.00	18.00	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	6.0	7.5	5.5					19.0	19.00	37.00	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	6.5	6.0					18.0	18.00	55.00	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.5	7.0	6.0					19.5	19.50	74.50	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	1.0	2.0	1.5					4.5	4.50	79.00	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	5.5	6.0	6.0					17.5	17.50	96.50	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	24.75	121.25	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.5					16.0	25.60	146.85	
10A Forward Line Up	3	1.2	7.5	7.5	7.5					22.5	27.00	173.85	
11C Forward Sitting Tuck Roll	3	1.2	5.5	6.0	6.0					17.5	21.00	194.85	
20A Back Line Up	3	1.4	5.5	6.5	5.5					17.5	24.50	219.35	
21C Back Tuck Roll	3	1.3	5.5	6.5	6.0					18.0	23.40	242.75	
19 Kate Chan (2007) -- Harrogate District Diving Club #1305330													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	7.0					20.0	20.00	20.00	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.0	5.0					17.5	17.50	37.50	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.0					19.5	19.50	57.00	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.0					18.5	18.50	75.50	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	16.50	92.00	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	16.50	108.50	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	5.5	5.0	5.0					15.5	18.60	127.10	
20A Back Line Up	1	1.0	8.0	7.0	7.0					22.0	22.00	149.10	
10A Forward Line Up	3	1.2	5.5	6.5	5.5					17.5	21.00	170.10	
11C Forward Sitting Tuck Roll	3	1.2	6.5	7.0	7.0					20.5	24.60	194.70	
20A Back Line Up	3	1.4	5.0	6.0	6.0					17.0	23.80	218.50	
21C Back Tuck Roll	3	1.3	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	21.45	239.95	
20 Leah Shuttleworth (2006) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1373584													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	5.5	5.0	5.0					15.5	15.50	15.50	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	4.5	5.0	5.0					14.5	14.50	30.00	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	4.5	4.5	4.5					13.5	18.90	48.90	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	24.75	73.65	
10A Forward Line Up	3	1.2	5.5	5.5	5.0					16.0	19.20	92.85	
11C Forward Sitting Tuck Roll	3	1.2	6.0	6.0	5.5					17.5	21.00	113.85	
20A Back Line Up	3	1.4	6.5	7.0	7.5					21.0	29.40	143.25	
21C Back Tuck Roll	3	1.3	5.5	5.0	5.0					15.5	20.15	163.40	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.0	5.5	5.0					15.5	15.50	178.90	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	6.0	7.0	6.0					19.0	19.00	197.90	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.0					18.5	18.50	216.40	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	5.0	5.5	5.0					15.5	15.50	231.90	

Group C Girls

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points													

Group C Girls

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Sophie Lewis (2004) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1213200													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.5	5.5					18.0	18.00	18.00	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.0					21.5	21.50	39.50	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	5.5	3.5					14.0	23.80	63.30	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	7.0	7.0	5.5					19.5	33.15	96.45	
10A Forward Line Up	3	1.2	6.5	6.5	6.0					19.0	22.80	119.25	
11C Forward Sitting Tuck Roll	3	1.2	7.0	7.5	6.5					21.0	25.20	144.45	
20A Back Line Up	3	1.4	6.0	6.5	6.0					18.5	25.90	170.35	
21C Back Tuck Roll	3	1.3	7.0	6.5	6.5					20.0	26.00	196.35	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.5					19.0	19.00	215.35	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	9.0	7.5	6.5					23.0	23.00	238.35	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.5					22.0	22.00	260.35	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.5	8.0					22.5	22.50	282.85	
2 Ellen Gordon (2005) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1277671													
10A Forward Line Up	3	1.2	6.0	6.5	6.5					19.0	22.80	22.80	
11C Forward Sitting Tuck Roll	3	1.2	7.0	7.5	6.5					21.0	25.20	48.00	
20A Back Line Up	3	1.4	6.5	6.5	6.0					19.0	26.60	74.60	
21C Back Tuck Roll	3	1.3	5.5	6.5	6.0					18.0	23.40	98.00	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	8.0	7.0	6.5					21.5	21.50	119.50	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	7.5	7.5	6.5					21.5	21.50	141.00	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.5	7.5	6.5					21.5	21.50	162.50	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.0	7.0	6.5					19.5	19.50	182.00	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	5.0	4.5	4.5					14.0	14.00	196.00	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	6.5	6.5	7.0					20.0	20.00	216.00	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	30.60	246.60	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.5	6.5	7.5					20.5	32.80	279.40	
3 Alice Prescott (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1325843													
10A Forward Line Up	3	1.2	7.0	6.5	7.5					21.0	25.20	25.20	
11C Forward Sitting Tuck Roll	3	1.2	7.5	8.0	7.5					23.0	27.60	52.80	
20A Back Line Up	3	1.4	6.0	6.5	6.5					19.0	26.60	79.40	
21C Back Tuck Roll	3	1.3	5.0	5.5	5.5					16.0	20.80	100.20	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.5	7.0	8.0					22.5	22.50	122.70	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	8.0	7.5	7.5					23.0	23.00	145.70	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	7.5					20.5	20.50	166.20	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.5					20.5	20.50	186.70	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	6.0	6.5					19.5	19.50	206.20	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	7.0	6.0	7.5					20.5	20.50	226.70	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.5	6.5	7.0					20.0	32.00	258.70	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	4.0	4.5	4.5					13.0	19.50	278.20	
4 Olivia Wilson (2005) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #900834													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.0					19.0	19.00	19.00	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	8.5	7.5	7.5					23.5	23.50	42.50	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.5					19.0	19.00	61.50	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.5	7.0	6.5					20.0	20.00	81.50	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.5					20.5	20.50	102.00	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	18.00	120.00	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.0					18.5	29.60	149.60	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.5	5.5	4.5					14.5	23.20	172.80	
10A Forward Line Up	3	1.2	6.5	6.0	6.5					19.0	22.80	195.60	
11C Forward Sitting Tuck Roll	3	1.2	6.5	6.5	6.5					19.5	23.40	219.00	
20A Back Line Up	3	1.4	6.5	6.5	6.5					19.5	27.30	246.30	
21C Back Tuck Roll	3	1.3	7.0	7.5	7.5					22.0	28.60	274.90	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Group C Girls

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
5 Georgina Munnich (2004) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #970685													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.0					18.5	18.50	18.50	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	6.5	5.5	5.5					17.5	17.50	36.00	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.0	7.0	5.5					18.5	29.60	65.60	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.0	6.0	4.5					15.5	23.25	88.85	
10A Forward Line Up	3	1.2	5.5	6.0	5.5					17.0	20.40	109.25	
11C Forward Sitting Tuck Roll	3	1.2	6.5	6.5	6.5					19.5	23.40	132.65	
20A Back Line Up	3	1.4	5.5	5.0	5.5					16.0	22.40	155.05	
21C Back Tuck Roll	3	1.3	5.5	5.5	5.0					16.0	20.80	175.85	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.5					20.5	20.50	196.35	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	7.5	8.0	7.0					22.5	22.50	218.85	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	8.5	7.5	7.5					23.5	23.50	242.35	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.5					22.0	22.00	264.35	
6 Hannah Hall (2005) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #1133683													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.5					19.0	19.00	19.00	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	8.0	6.5	7.0					21.5	21.50	40.50	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.5	7.0	6.0					19.5	31.20	71.70	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.0					15.5	24.80	96.50	
10A Forward Line Up	3	1.2	6.0	5.5	5.5					17.0	20.40	116.90	
11C Forward Sitting Tuck Roll	3	1.2	6.5	6.5	6.0					19.0	22.80	139.70	
20A Back Line Up	3	1.4	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	25.20	164.90	
21C Back Tuck Roll	3	1.3	6.5	7.0	7.0					20.5	26.65	191.55	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	6.0	6.0					17.5	17.50	209.05	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	18.00	227.05	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.5					19.0	19.00	246.05	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	16.50	262.55	
7 Niamh Tiernan (2005) -- Harrogate District Diving Club #1230778													
10A Forward Line Up	3	1.2	6.5	7.0	7.0					20.5	24.60	24.60	
11C Forward Sitting Tuck Roll	3	1.2	6.0	6.5	5.5					18.0	21.60	46.20	
20A Back Line Up	3	1.4	6.5	6.5	6.5					19.5	27.30	73.50	
21C Back Tuck Roll	3	1.3	6.5	6.5	6.5					19.5	25.35	98.85	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	6.0	7.0					19.5	19.50	118.35	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5					19.5	19.50	137.85	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.0					20.5	20.50	158.35	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.0	7.0	7.0					20.0	20.00	178.35	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.0					18.5	18.50	196.85	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	6.5	5.5	6.0					18.0	18.00	214.85	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.5	5.5	6.0					17.0	27.20	242.05	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.0	4.5	4.0					13.5	20.25	262.30	
8 Nikki Charlesworth (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1347062													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	6.0	6.5					19.5	19.50	19.50	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	8.0	7.0	8.0					23.0	23.00	42.50	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	5.5	6.0					17.0	17.00	59.50	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.5					19.0	19.00	78.50	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	18.00	96.50	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.0					20.5	20.50	117.00	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	5.5	4.0					14.5	24.65	141.65	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	4.0	4.0	3.5					11.5	18.40	160.05	
10A Forward Line Up	3	1.2	6.5	7.0	7.0					20.5	24.60	184.65	
11C Forward Sitting Tuck Roll	3	1.2	6.0	7.5	7.0					20.5	24.60	209.25	
20A Back Line Up	3	1.4	6.5	6.5	6.5					19.5	27.30	236.55	
21C Back Tuck Roll	3	1.3	6.5	6.5	6.5					19.5	25.35	261.90	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Group C Girls

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
9 Rebecca Caygill (2005) -- Harrogate District Diving Club #1301931													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.5					20.0	20.00	20.00	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.0					21.5	21.50	41.50	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0					21.0	21.00	62.50	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.5					19.0	19.00	81.50	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	5.5	6.0	6.0					17.5	17.50	99.00	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	6.0	5.5	5.5					17.0	17.00	116.00	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	6.5	7.5	6.0					20.0	24.00	140.00	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	4.5	5.0	5.5					15.0	22.50	162.50	
10A Forward Line Up	3	1.2	7.0	6.5	7.0					20.5	24.60	187.10	
11C Forward Sitting Tuck Roll	3	1.2	7.0	7.0	6.5					20.5	24.60	211.70	
20A Back Line Up	3	1.4	5.0	5.5	5.5					16.0	22.40	234.10	
21C Back Tuck Roll	3	1.3	7.0	6.5	7.0					20.5	26.65	260.75	
10 Reese Barlow (2005) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1328186													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.5	7.5	6.0					20.0	20.00	20.00	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.0					16.0	16.00	36.00	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	23.10	59.10	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.0	4.5					15.0	22.50	81.60	
10A Forward Line Up	3	1.2	6.5	6.5	6.5					19.5	23.40	105.00	
11C Forward Sitting Tuck Roll	3	1.2	6.0	6.5	6.0					18.5	22.20	127.20	
20A Back Line Up	3	1.4	6.5	6.5	6.5					19.5	27.30	154.50	
21C Back Tuck Roll	3	1.3	6.5	7.0	7.0					20.5	26.65	181.15	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5					19.5	19.50	200.65	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.0					19.5	19.50	220.15	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.0					18.5	18.50	238.65	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.5	7.0					19.5	19.50	258.15	
11 Hannah Thorpe (2004) -- Sunderland City Dive Team #1372646													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.0					18.5	18.50	18.50	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5					19.5	19.50	38.00	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	4.5	6.0	4.5					15.0	24.00	62.00	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	4.5	5.0	4.0					13.5	20.25	82.25	
10A Forward Line Up	3	1.2	7.0	7.5	6.5					21.0	25.20	107.45	
11C Forward Sitting Tuck Roll	3	1.2	6.5	7.0	7.0					20.5	24.60	132.05	
20A Back Line Up	3	1.4	5.0	5.0	5.0					15.0	21.00	153.05	
21C Back Tuck Roll	3	1.3	6.5	6.0	5.5					18.0	23.40	176.45	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.0	5.5	6.0					16.5	16.50	192.95	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.0					19.0	19.00	211.95	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	8.0	7.0	7.0					22.0	22.00	233.95	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0					21.0	21.00	254.95	
12 Amy McDonald (2005) -- Sunderland City Dive Team #1329468													
10A Forward Line Up	3	1.2	5.5	6.0	5.5					17.0	20.40	20.40	
11C Forward Sitting Tuck Roll	3	1.2	5.5	6.0	6.0					17.5	21.00	41.40	
20A Back Line Up	3	1.4	5.5	6.0	5.5					17.0	23.80	65.20	
21C Back Tuck Roll	3	1.3	6.0	5.5	5.5					17.0	22.10	87.30	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	4.5	5.5	5.0					15.0	15.00	102.30	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	6.5	7.0	6.0					19.5	19.50	121.80	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.0	5.5	6.0					16.5	16.50	138.30	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	5.5	6.0	6.0					17.5	17.50	155.80	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	5.5	6.0	5.5					17.0	17.00	172.80	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.0					19.0	19.00	191.80	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	23.10	214.90	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.5	6.0	5.5					17.0	25.50	240.40	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Group C Girls

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
13 Jasmine Price (2005) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1343506													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	18.00	18.00	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.0					22.0	22.00	40.00	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5					19.5	19.50	59.50	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.0					18.5	18.50	78.00	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	0.0	0.0	0.0					0.0	0.00	78.00	1
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.5					19.0	19.00	97.00	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	3.0	3.0	2.0					8.0	12.80	109.80	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	3.5	3.5	3.0					10.0	16.00	125.80	
10A Forward Line Up	3	1.2	5.5	5.5	5.0					16.0	19.20	145.00	
11C Forward Sitting Tuck Roll	3	1.2	6.5	7.0	6.0					19.5	23.40	168.40	
20A Back Line Up	3	1.4	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	23.10	191.50	
21C Back Tuck Roll	3	1.3	6.0	6.5	6.5					19.0	24.70	216.20	

Group B+ Girls

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Leah Robinson (2001) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1134855													
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	5.0	5.5	5.5					16.0	24.00	24.00	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.0	5.5	5.5					16.0	30.40	54.40	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.0					16.0	27.20	81.60	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	6.5	5.0	6.0					17.5	31.50	113.10	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.5	5.5	6.5					17.5	28.00	141.10	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	6.0	5.5					17.0	25.50	166.60	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.0	5.5	6.0					17.5	38.50	205.10	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	4.5	5.0	5.0					14.5	21.75	226.85	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.0	5.0	4.0					14.0	28.00	254.85	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.5					16.0	25.60	280.45	
2 Albany Thompson (2001) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #901776													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	4.5	5.0	6.0					15.5	21.70	21.70	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	4.5	4.0	4.5					13.0	27.30	49.00	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.0	5.5	6.0					17.5	31.50	80.50	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.0	5.0	6.0					16.0	30.40	110.90	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	28.05	138.95	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	36.30	175.25	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	4.5	5.5	5.5					15.5	23.25	198.50	
5122D Forward Somersault 1 Twist	1	1.9	3.5	4.0	4.5					12.0	22.80	221.30	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	1.0	1.0	1.0					3.0	6.00	227.30	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	4.5	4.5	4.5					13.5	22.95	250.25	
3 Eden Holywell (2003) -- Sunderland City Dive Team #1329469													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	6.0	6.0					17.5	29.75	29.75	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	6.0	6.5	6.5					19.0	26.60	56.35	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.0					15.0	24.00	80.35	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.0	5.0	5.5					16.5	24.75	105.10	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	3.5	2.5	3.0					9.0	18.00	123.10	
5122D Forward Somersault 1 Twist	1	1.9	4.5	4.5	5.0					14.0	26.60	149.70	
101C Forward Dive	3	1.4	5.5	5.5	6.0					17.0	23.80	173.50	
401C Inward Dive	3	1.3	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	23.40	196.90	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	28.80	225.70	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	3.0	4.5	4.0					11.5	19.55	245.25	

Group E Boys

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Archie Biggin (2008) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1312980													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.5	6.5	7.0					21.0	21.00	21.00	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Group E Boys

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.0	7.0					19.0	19.00	40.00	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	7.0	6.5	6.5					20.0	32.00	72.00	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.5					15.5	24.80	96.80	
10A Forward Line Up	3	1.2	6.5	7.0	6.5					20.0	24.00	120.80	
11C Forward Sitting Tuck Roll	3	1.2	9.0	9.0	8.5					26.5	31.80	152.60	
20A Back Line Up	3	1.4	6.5	6.0	6.0					18.5	25.90	178.50	
21C Back Tuck Roll	3	1.3	8.5	8.0	8.0					24.5	31.85	210.35	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	6.0	7.0					19.5	19.50	229.85	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	7.5	7.5	6.5					21.5	21.50	251.35	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.0					20.5	20.50	271.85	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	7.5					20.5	20.50	292.35	
2 Curtis Mewse (2008) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1280273													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	5.0	5.5					16.5	16.50	16.50	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.0					19.0	19.00	35.50	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	5.0	5.5	5.5					16.0	22.40	57.90	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.5	6.0	6.0					17.5	28.00	85.90	
10A Forward Line Up	3	1.2	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	21.60	107.50	
11C Forward Sitting Tuck Roll	3	1.2	7.0	7.5	6.5					21.0	25.20	132.70	
20A Back Line Up	3	1.4	6.0	6.5	7.0					19.5	27.30	160.00	
21C Back Tuck Roll	3	1.3	5.0	5.0	5.0					15.0	19.50	179.50	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	6.5	7.0					19.0	19.00	198.50	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	5.5	6.5	6.0					18.0	18.00	216.50	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.0					18.5	18.50	235.00	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	5.0	6.0	5.5					16.5	16.50	251.50	
3 George Kirk (2008) -- Halifax Diving Club #1279258													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	5.5	6.0					17.5	17.50	17.50	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	5.5	6.0	5.0					16.5	16.50	34.00	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.0	6.0	5.0					16.0	16.00	50.00	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	5.5	6.0	6.5					18.0	18.00	68.00	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.5					15.5	15.50	83.50	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	5.0	5.5	5.0					15.5	15.50	99.00	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	4.5	4.0	4.5					13.0	19.50	118.50	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.0	4.0	4.0					12.0	19.20	137.70	
10A Forward Line Up	3	1.2	6.5	6.5	7.0					20.0	24.00	161.70	
11C Forward Sitting Tuck Roll	3	1.2	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	19.80	181.50	
20A Back Line Up	3	1.4	6.5	6.0	6.5					19.0	26.60	208.10	
21C Back Tuck Roll	3	1.3	7.5	7.0	8.0					22.5	29.25	237.35	
4 Joseph Verity (2008) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #13777033													
10A Forward Line Up	3	1.2	5.5	4.5	5.0					15.0	18.00	18.00	
11C Forward Sitting Tuck Roll	3	1.2	5.5	5.0	4.5					15.0	18.00	36.00	
20A Back Line Up	3	1.4	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	25.20	61.20	
21C Back Tuck Roll	3	1.3	6.0	4.5	6.0					16.5	21.45	82.65	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	5.5	6.0					18.0	18.00	100.65	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	7.5	7.0	6.5					21.0	21.00	121.65	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.5					19.0	19.00	140.65	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.0	7.0	6.5					19.5	19.50	160.15	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	5.5	5.0	5.5					16.0	16.00	176.15	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	16.50	192.65	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	5.0	5.0	5.0					15.0	18.00	210.65	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.0	5.0	5.5					15.5	23.25	233.90	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Group E Boys

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
5 William Morgan (2008) -- Sunderland City Dive Team #1372645													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.5					15.5	15.50	15.50	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.0					18.5	18.50	34.00	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.0	6.0	5.5					16.5	16.50	50.50	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.0	5.5	6.0					17.5	17.50	68.00	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	5.5	5.0	5.5					16.0	16.00	84.00	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	4.5	4.5	5.0					14.0	14.00	98.00	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	4.5	5.0	5.0					14.5	23.20	121.20	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.0	4.5	4.5					14.0	21.00	142.20	
10A Forward Line Up	3	1.2	6.0	7.0	5.0					18.0	21.60	163.80	
11C Forward Sitting Tuck Roll	3	1.2	6.0	6.0	5.5					17.5	21.00	184.80	
20A Back Line Up	3	1.4	5.0	4.5	5.0					14.5	20.30	205.10	
21C Back Tuck Roll	3	1.3	6.0	5.0	5.0					16.0	20.80	225.90	

Group D Boys

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Ned Curtis (2006) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1342192													
10A Forward Line Up	3	1.2	6.5	7.0	6.5					20.0	24.00	24.00	
11C Forward Sitting Tuck Roll	3	1.2	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	21.60	45.60	
20A Back Line Up	3	1.4	6.0	6.0	5.0					17.0	23.80	69.40	
21C Back Tuck Roll	3	1.3	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	23.40	92.80	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.5					21.0	21.00	113.80	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.5					22.0	22.00	135.80	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	7.0					19.0	19.00	154.80	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.0	5.5	6.0					17.5	17.50	172.30	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.0					18.5	18.50	190.80	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	5.5	6.0	7.0					18.5	18.50	209.30	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	6.5	7.0					20.0	34.00	243.30	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.5					15.5	24.80	268.10	
2 Miles Tiernan (2007) -- Harrogate District Diving Club #1230776													
10A Forward Line Up	3	1.2	6.0	6.5	6.5					19.0	22.80	22.80	
11C Forward Sitting Tuck Roll	3	1.2	5.5	5.0	6.5					17.0	20.40	43.20	
20A Back Line Up	3	1.4	5.5	5.0	5.5					16.0	22.40	65.60	
21C Back Tuck Roll	3	1.3	5.0	5.0	6.0					16.0	20.80	86.40	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	8.0	6.5					21.5	21.50	107.90	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	8.0	7.5	7.5					23.0	23.00	130.90	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	8.0					21.0	21.00	151.90	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	8.0	7.0	7.5					22.5	22.50	174.40	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	6.5	5.5					19.0	19.00	193.40	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	5.0	5.5	5.5					16.0	16.00	209.40	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.0	5.5	6.0					17.5	28.00	237.40	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.5					19.0	30.40	267.80	
3 Lewis Neilson (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1339342													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5					19.5	19.50	19.50	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.5					21.0	21.00	40.50	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.0					21.5	21.50	62.00	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.5	5.5	5.5					17.5	17.50	79.50	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.5	7.0					19.5	19.50	99.00	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.5	7.5					20.0	20.00	119.00	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.5					16.0	25.60	144.60	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.5					18.5	27.75	172.35	
10A Forward Line Up	3	1.2	6.5	6.0	6.5					19.0	22.80	195.15	
11C Forward Sitting Tuck Roll	3	1.2	7.0	6.5	6.5					20.0	24.00	219.15	
20A Back Line Up	3	1.4	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	25.20	244.35	
21C Back Tuck Roll	3	1.3	6.5	5.5	6.0					18.0	23.40	267.75	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Group D Boys

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
4 Harry Burton (2006) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1347061													
10A Forward Line Up	3	1.2	7.0	6.0	6.5					19.5	23.40	23.40	
11C Forward Sitting Tuck Roll	3	1.2	6.5	6.0	6.0					18.5	22.20	45.60	
20A Back Line Up	3	1.4	4.5	4.5	5.0					14.0	19.60	65.20	
21C Back Tuck Roll	3	1.3	6.5	6.5	6.5					19.5	25.35	90.55	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.0					21.5	21.50	112.05	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.0					20.0	20.00	132.05	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	7.0	6.5					19.5	19.50	151.55	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0					21.0	21.00	172.55	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.5					19.0	19.00	191.55	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	18.00	209.55	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	30.60	240.15	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.5	4.5	5.0					14.0	22.40	262.55	
5 Samuel Roberts-Morris (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1327153													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.0	5.5	5.5					16.0	16.00	16.00	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	5.5	6.0	6.0					17.5	17.50	33.50	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	6.0	6.5					18.0	18.00	51.50	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.0					19.0	19.00	70.50	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.0					15.0	15.00	85.50	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.0					21.5	21.50	107.00	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.5					18.5	29.60	136.60	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.5	5.5	7.0					19.0	28.50	165.10	
10A Forward Line Up	3	1.2	7.0	7.0	6.5					20.5	24.60	189.70	
11C Forward Sitting Tuck Roll	3	1.2	6.0	6.0	6.5					18.5	22.20	211.90	
20A Back Line Up	3	1.4	6.5	6.0	6.0					18.5	25.90	237.80	
21C Back Tuck Roll	3	1.3	6.0	5.0	5.5					16.5	21.45	259.25	
6 Theo Johnson (2006) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1378367													
10A Forward Line Up	3	1.2	6.0	5.5	6.5					18.0	21.60	21.60	
11C Forward Sitting Tuck Roll	3	1.2	7.0	7.0	7.0					21.0	25.20	46.80	
20A Back Line Up	3	1.4	6.0	5.0	6.0					17.0	23.80	70.60	
21C Back Tuck Roll	3	1.3	4.5	4.5	4.0					13.0	16.90	87.50	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	5.5	6.5					18.5	18.50	106.00	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.0					21.5	21.50	127.50	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	8.0					21.0	21.00	148.50	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.5	7.0	6.5					20.0	20.00	168.50	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	5.5	6.0					17.5	17.50	186.00	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	5.0	6.0	6.0					17.0	17.00	203.00	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.5	7.0	6.5					20.0	32.00	235.00	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.0	4.5	5.0					14.5	21.75	256.75	
7 Charlie Jackson (2007) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1288460													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	5.5	6.0					18.5	18.50	18.50	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	6.5	5.5	6.5					18.5	18.50	37.00	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.0	4.0	4.5					13.5	21.60	58.60	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.5	4.5	5.5					15.5	23.25	81.85	
10A Forward Line Up	3	1.2	6.0	6.0	5.5					17.5	21.00	102.85	
11C Forward Sitting Tuck Roll	3	1.2	6.5	6.5	6.0					19.0	22.80	125.65	
20A Back Line Up	3	1.4	4.5	4.5	5.0					14.0	19.60	145.25	
21C Back Tuck Roll	3	1.3	7.5	6.5	5.5					19.5	25.35	170.60	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	5.5					17.5	17.50	188.10	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	8.0	7.0	7.5					22.5	22.50	210.60	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	7.0					19.0	19.00	229.60	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	5.5	6.0	6.0					17.5	17.50	247.10	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Group D Boys

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
8 Thomas Short (2006) -- Sunderland City Dive Team #1320637													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	6.0	6.0					17.5	17.50	17.50	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.5					19.0	19.00	36.50	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.0	6.0	6.0					17.0	17.00	53.50	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	5.5					18.5	18.50	72.00	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.5					19.0	19.00	91.00	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	6.5	7.0	6.5					20.0	20.00	111.00	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.0	4.5	5.0					14.5	23.20	134.20	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.5	6.0					16.5	26.40	160.60	
10A Forward Line Up	3	1.2	5.5	5.0	5.5					16.0	19.20	179.80	
11C Forward Sitting Tuck Roll	3	1.2	4.5	5.0	5.5					15.0	18.00	197.80	
20A Back Line Up	3	1.4	5.0	4.5	5.0					14.5	20.30	218.10	
21C Back Tuck Roll	3	1.3	5.5	5.0	5.0					15.5	20.15	238.25	
9 Oliver Pipe (2007) -- Sunderland City Dive Team #1278955													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	6.0	7.0					18.5	18.50	18.50	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0					21.0	21.00	39.50	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.0	5.5	6.0					16.5	16.50	56.00	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	5.0	5.5	5.5					16.0	16.00	72.00	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	5.5	6.5					18.0	18.00	90.00	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.0					15.0	15.00	105.00	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	6.0	5.5	6.0					17.5	24.50	129.50	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.0	4.5	5.0					14.5	23.20	152.70	
10A Forward Line Up	3	1.2	4.5	4.5	4.5					13.5	16.20	168.90	
11C Forward Sitting Tuck Roll	3	1.2	4.0	4.5	5.0					13.5	16.20	185.10	
20A Back Line Up	3	1.4	5.0	5.0	5.0					15.0	21.00	206.10	
21C Back Tuck Roll	3	1.3	6.0	5.5	5.5					17.0	22.10	228.20	
10 Jack Moore (2007) -- Harrogate District Diving Club #1342425													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	4.0	5.5					15.5	15.50	15.50	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	5.0	6.0	6.0					17.0	17.00	32.50	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	6.5	5.5	5.5					17.5	21.00	53.50	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.0	5.5					16.0	24.00	77.50	
10A Forward Line Up	3	1.2	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	19.80	97.30	
11C Forward Sitting Tuck Roll	3	1.2	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	19.80	117.10	
20A Back Line Up	3	1.4	5.5	5.0	5.5					16.0	22.40	139.50	
21C Back Tuck Roll	3	1.3	4.5	4.5	4.5					13.5	17.55	157.05	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	4.5	5.0	5.0					14.5	14.50	171.55	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.5					20.5	20.50	192.05	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	5.5					17.5	17.50	209.55	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.0	5.5	6.0					17.5	17.50	227.05	
11 James Pearson (2006) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1247775													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	18.00	18.00	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	5.0	5.5	5.0					15.5	15.50	33.50	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	5.5	5.0	5.0					15.5	18.60	52.10	
20A Back Line Up	1	1.0	5.0	4.0	5.0					14.0	14.00	66.10	
10A Forward Line Up	3	1.2	4.5	4.5	4.5					13.5	16.20	82.30	
11C Forward Sitting Tuck Roll	3	1.2	6.0	5.0	5.5					16.5	19.80	102.10	
20A Back Line Up	3	1.4	5.5	4.5	4.5					14.5	20.30	122.40	
21C Back Tuck Roll	3	1.3	3.5	3.0	3.0					9.5	12.35	134.75	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	7.0	6.5					20.0	20.00	154.75	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.5	7.0					19.5	19.50	174.25	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	5.5	6.5					18.0	18.00	192.25	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	18.00	210.25	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Group D Boys

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
12 Euan Hart (2007) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1373568													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	5.0	4.5	4.5					14.0	14.00	14.00	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	5.5	6.0	6.0					17.5	17.50	31.50	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	6.0	5.0	5.5					16.5	19.80	51.30	
20A Back Line Up	1	1.0	5.0	5.5	5.5					16.0	16.00	67.30	
10A Forward Line Up	3	1.2	5.0	5.5	6.0					16.5	19.80	87.10	
11C Forward Sitting Tuck Roll	3	1.2	6.0	6.5	6.0					18.5	22.20	109.30	
20A Back Line Up	3	1.4	3.5	3.5	3.5					10.5	14.70	124.00	
21C Back Tuck Roll	3	1.3	1.5	1.5	2.0					5.0	6.50	130.50	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	4.5	6.0	6.5					17.0	17.00	147.50	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	7.0	6.0	6.0					19.0	19.00	166.50	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	5.5	6.0					17.0	17.00	183.50	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	5.5	5.0	5.0					15.5	15.50	199.00	

Group C Boys

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Joseph Monnelly (2005) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1277672													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.0					18.5	18.50	18.50	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	6.5	7.0	6.5					20.0	20.00	38.50	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	7.5	7.0					21.0	31.50	70.00	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	6.0	6.0	5.5					17.5	28.00	98.00	
10A Forward Line Up	3	1.2	7.0	6.5	6.5					20.0	24.00	122.00	
11C Forward Sitting Tuck Roll	3	1.2	6.5	6.5	6.0					19.0	22.80	144.80	
20A Back Line Up	3	1.4	6.5	6.5	6.0					19.0	26.60	171.40	
21C Back Tuck Roll	3	1.3	6.5	7.0	7.0					20.5	26.65	198.05	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	8.0	8.0	7.0					23.0	23.00	221.05	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.5					22.5	22.50	243.55	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	7.5	7.0					21.0	21.00	264.55	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	8.0	7.5					22.5	22.50	287.05	
2 Ralfie Clark (2005) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1314299													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5					19.5	19.50	19.50	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	8.5	7.5	7.0					23.0	23.00	42.50	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	5.5	6.5					18.0	18.00	60.50	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	5.0	5.5	5.5					16.0	16.00	76.50	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	5.5	6.5	5.5					17.5	17.50	94.00	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	7.5	7.5	8.0					23.0	23.00	117.00	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	6.5	6.5	6.0					19.0	26.60	143.60	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.5	5.5					18.5	27.75	171.35	
10A Forward Line Up	3	1.2	6.5	6.0	5.5					18.0	21.60	192.95	
11C Forward Sitting Tuck Roll	3	1.2	8.0	7.5	8.0					23.5	28.20	221.15	
20A Back Line Up	3	1.4	6.5	6.5	7.0					20.0	28.00	249.15	
21C Back Tuck Roll	3	1.3	5.5	6.0	5.5					17.0	22.10	271.25	
3 Dylan Heywood (2004) -- Harrogate District Diving Club #1301929													
10A Forward Line Up	3	1.2	6.5	7.5	6.5					20.5	24.60	24.60	
11C Forward Sitting Tuck Roll	3	1.2	7.5	8.0	7.0					22.5	27.00	51.60	
20A Back Line Up	3	1.4	7.0	7.5	7.0					21.5	30.10	81.70	
21C Back Tuck Roll	3	1.3	7.0	7.0	7.0					21.0	27.30	109.00	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.5					20.0	20.00	129.00	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.0					19.0	19.00	148.00	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.0	5.0	6.0					16.0	16.00	164.00	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.5	7.0	6.5					20.0	20.00	184.00	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	5.5	5.0	5.0					15.5	15.50	199.50	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	5.0	5.5	6.0					16.5	16.50	216.00	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	5.5	6.0	6.0					17.5	21.00	237.00	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.5	6.0					17.0	25.50	262.50	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Group C Boys

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
4 Archie Read (2004) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1295287													
10A Forward Line Up	3	1.2	6.0	6.5	6.5					19.0	22.80	22.80	
11C Forward Sitting Tuck Roll	3	1.2	5.5	6.0	5.0					16.5	19.80	42.60	
20A Back Line Up	3	1.4	6.0	6.5	6.0					18.5	25.90	68.50	
21C Back Tuck Roll	3	1.3	6.5	6.5	6.5					19.5	25.35	93.85	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.0					18.5	18.50	112.35	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.0					19.0	19.00	131.35	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5					19.5	19.50	150.85	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	5.5	6.0	6.0					17.5	17.50	168.35	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	4.5	4.5	4.0					13.0	13.00	181.35	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	5.5	5.0	5.0					15.5	15.50	196.85	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.0	6.0	5.5					17.5	28.00	224.85	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.0					18.5	29.60	254.45	
5 Charlie Jamson (2005) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1295680													
10A Forward Line Up	3	1.2	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	21.60	21.60	
11C Forward Sitting Tuck Roll	3	1.2	8.0	7.5	8.0					23.5	28.20	49.80	
20A Back Line Up	3	1.4	5.5	6.0	5.0					16.5	23.10	72.90	
21C Back Tuck Roll	3	1.3	5.5	6.0	5.5					17.0	22.10	95.00	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.0					19.5	19.50	114.50	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	5.5					17.5	17.50	132.00	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0					21.0	21.00	153.00	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.5	7.0	5.5					19.0	19.00	172.00	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	7.0	6.0					19.0	19.00	191.00	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	18.00	209.00	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.0	6.5	5.5					18.0	28.80	237.80	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.0	3.0	3.0					10.0	16.00	253.80	
6 Alex Miller (2004) -- Sunderland City Dive Team #971270													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	5.0	5.5	4.5					15.0	15.00	15.00	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.0					18.5	18.50	33.50	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.0	5.5	5.0					16.5	26.40	59.90	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.0	5.0	5.0					16.0	24.00	83.90	
10A Forward Line Up	3	1.2	7.0	6.5	6.5					20.0	24.00	107.90	
11C Forward Sitting Tuck Roll	3	1.2	6.5	6.5	5.5					18.5	22.20	130.10	
20A Back Line Up	3	1.4	6.0	5.5	5.0					16.5	23.10	153.20	
21C Back Tuck Roll	3	1.3	6.5	6.5	6.5					19.5	25.35	178.55	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.5					21.5	21.50	200.05	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	5.0	6.0	6.0					17.0	17.00	217.05	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	18.00	235.05	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	5.0	5.5	6.0					16.5	16.50	251.55	
7 Kayden Thornton (2005) -- Sunderland City Dive Team #1209471													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.5	6.5	6.0					20.0	20.00	20.00	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0					21.0	21.00	41.00	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.5					19.0	19.00	60.00	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.0	7.0	6.5					19.5	19.50	79.50	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	5.0	5.5	5.0					15.5	15.50	95.00	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.0					15.0	15.00	110.00	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.5	4.5	4.5					14.5	23.20	133.20	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.5	4.5	4.5					13.5	21.60	154.80	
10A Forward Line Up	3	1.2	5.5	6.0	5.5					17.0	20.40	175.20	
11C Forward Sitting Tuck Roll	3	1.2	6.5	6.5	6.0					19.0	22.80	198.00	
20A Back Line Up	3	1.4	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	25.20	223.20	
21C Back Tuck Roll	3	1.3	6.0	6.5	6.0					18.5	24.05	247.25	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Group C Boys

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
8 Callum Wolfe (2004) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1342165													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	5.5	6.0	5.5					17.0	17.00	17.00	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.0					18.5	18.50	35.50	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	4.5	5.0	5.0					14.5	23.20	58.70	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.0	5.5	4.0					13.5	21.60	80.30	
10A Forward Line Up	3	1.2	5.5	6.0	5.0					16.5	19.80	100.10	
11C Forward Sitting Tuck Roll	3	1.2	5.5	5.5	4.0					15.0	18.00	118.10	
20A Back Line Up	3	1.4	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	23.10	141.20	
21C Back Tuck Roll	3	1.3	6.0	6.0	5.5					17.5	22.75	163.95	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	4.5	5.0	5.0					14.5	14.50	178.45	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.0					18.5	18.50	196.95	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	6.5	5.5					18.0	18.00	214.95	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	5.5	6.0	6.0					17.5	17.50	232.45	
9 Lewis Boyes (2005) -- Sunderland City Dive Team #1372647													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	5.5	6.0					17.5	17.50	17.50	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	4.5	5.0	4.5					14.0	14.00	31.50	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.0					15.0	15.00	46.50	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	4.5	6.0	5.0					15.5	15.50	62.00	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	16.50	78.50	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	4.0	4.0	4.0					12.0	12.00	90.50	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	5.0	5.5	5.0					15.5	21.70	112.20	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	3.0	3.0	2.0					8.0	12.00	124.20	
10A Forward Line Up	3	1.2	6.5	6.0	5.5					18.0	21.60	145.80	
11C Forward Sitting Tuck Roll	3	1.2	6.0	6.5	5.0					17.5	21.00	166.80	
20A Back Line Up	3	1.4	5.5	6.0	5.0					16.5	23.10	189.90	
21C Back Tuck Roll	3	1.3	6.0	6.5	5.5					18.0	23.40	213.30	

Group B+ Boys

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Harry Spencer (2001) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #970842													
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.0					15.5	24.80	24.80	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	7.0	6.5	6.5					20.0	44.00	68.80	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	3.5	5.0	4.5					13.0	26.00	94.80	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	6.5	5.5	6.0					18.0	28.80	123.60	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.0					15.5	24.80	148.40	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	6.5	5.0	5.0					16.5	23.10	171.50	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	6.0	7.0	6.5					19.5	29.25	200.75	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.0					19.0	36.10	236.85	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	6.0	6.5					19.0	34.20	271.05	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	6.0	5.5	6.0					17.5	31.50	302.55	
2 Owen Passmore (2001) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #804185													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.5					18.5	29.60	29.60	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.0	7.0	6.0					20.0	36.00	65.60	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.5					18.5	35.15	100.75	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.5					19.5	37.05	137.80	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	5.0	5.5					16.5	24.75	162.55	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.5					19.0	30.40	192.95	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	4.5	5.0					14.5	24.65	217.60	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.5	5.0	5.0					15.5	26.35	243.95	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.5	4.5	5.0					14.0	30.80	274.75	
5122D Forward Somersault 1 Twist	1	1.9	4.0	4.5	5.0					13.5	25.65	300.40	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Group B+ Boys

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
3 William Bond (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #970999													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.0					19.0	30.40	30.40	
401C Inward Dive	3	1.3	7.5	6.5	6.5					20.5	26.65	57.05	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.5	6.0	5.0					16.5	31.35	88.40	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	7.0	6.5	6.5					20.0	34.00	122.40	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	4.5	4.5	5.0					14.0	23.80	146.20	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	7.0	6.5	6.5					20.0	28.00	174.20	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	5.5	6.0	6.0					17.5	28.00	202.20	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	27.00	229.20	
202C Back Somersault	1	1.5	4.5	4.5	4.5					13.5	20.25	249.45	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	26.40	275.85	
4 Samuel Ellis (2003) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #1157798													
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5					19.5	31.20	31.20	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	6.0	5.5	5.5					17.0	27.20	58.40	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	2.0	4.5	4.0					10.5	15.75	74.15	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	28.80	102.95	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.5	6.5					19.5	29.25	132.20	
202C Back Somersault	1	1.5	4.5	5.5	5.0					15.0	22.50	154.70	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.0	6.0	6.0					17.0	32.30	187.00	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	5.5	6.5	6.0					18.0	27.00	214.00	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	6.0	5.5	5.5					17.0	30.60	244.60	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	6.0	5.5	6.0					17.5	29.75	274.35	
5 James Richardson (2003) -- Sunderland City Dive Team #1355920													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	5.5	5.0	5.5					16.0	24.00	24.00	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5					19.5	31.20	55.20	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.0	6.0	5.5					17.5	24.50	79.70	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.5	6.0	5.5					17.0	32.30	112.00	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	28.05	140.05	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	6.0	5.5					17.0	25.50	165.55	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.5					16.0	25.60	191.15	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.0					15.0	24.00	215.15	
202C Back Somersault	1	1.5	4.5	4.5	4.5					13.5	20.25	235.40	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.0	4.0	4.0					12.0	19.20	254.60	
6 Benjamin Mullett (2003) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #1190455													
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	4.0	4.5	4.5					13.0	19.50	19.50	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.0	4.0	4.5					13.5	24.30	43.80	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	0.0	0.0	0.0					0.0	0.00	43.80	1
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.0	5.0	5.5					15.5	29.45	73.25	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	4.5	5.0	5.0					14.5	23.20	96.45	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.5					15.5	24.80	121.25	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	4.5	4.5	4.5					13.5	20.25	141.50	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	26.40	167.90	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	4.5	4.5	5.0					14.0	23.80	191.70	
202C Back Somersault	1	1.5	4.5	4.5	4.5					13.5	20.25	211.95	
7 Khaliq Miller (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1245056													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	4.5	5.0	4.5					14.0	18.20	18.20	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.5	4.5	5.0					15.0	22.50	40.70	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.0	4.0	4.0					12.0	19.20	59.90	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	4.0	3.5	4.0					11.5	17.25	77.15	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	4.5	4.5					14.0	23.80	100.95	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	4.0	4.0	4.0					12.0	19.20	120.15	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	3.0	3.0	4.0					10.0	16.00	136.15	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	4.5	5.0	4.5					14.0	23.80	159.95	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	5.0	5.5	5.0					15.5	27.90	187.85	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	4.0	3.5	3.5					11.0	15.40	203.25	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points